
THE DEPARTMENT  
OF MUSIC PRESENTS

2024
SENIOR RECITALISTS

Sat., May 11  |  7 p.m.
JACOB KAISER

Piano

All performances, unless 
otherwise noted, will be 
held in the Timken Room 
in Graves Hall. 

Free and open to the public
Fri., April 26  |  7 p.m.

JAEHO LEE
Cello

Wed., May 8  |  6:30 p.m.
ISABELLE MATLOFF

Bagpipes/Cochran Chapel

Sun., May 26  |  2 p.m.
SEBASTIAN CYNN

Violin and Voice

Wed., May 15  |  6:30 p.m.
THEO BENJAMIN

Harp

Sat., May 25  |  7 p.m.
ANDREW ZHOU

Viola

Sun., May 5  |  2 p.m.
GRACIE FAGAN

Voice

Sun., May 26  |  4 p.m.
JESS LI

Harp

Sat., April 20  |  7 p.m.
ANI BAYRAMYAN

Violin

Wed., May 1  |  6:30 p.m.
APRIL ARABIAN

Voice

Fri., May 3  |  7 p.m.
	 PATRICIA TRAN	 KAREN WANG
	 Violin	 Violin

Sat., May 18  |  7 p.m.
NADIA WILKINS
Violin and Voice

Sun., May 5  |  4 p.m.
JEREMY LIAO

Voice


